

MOWA 2025 Winter Convention February 3-4, 2025 The Park Event Center, St. Cloud Attendee Registration Form Early Bird Deadline: January 10, 2025

One form per person, make additional copies for additional individuals.

MOWA Members	Non-Members
Wait! <u>Register online</u> :	Join or renew your membership today to re-
Before January 10, 2025:	ceive special member conference rates! WAIT! Register online.
Full Conference 1st Company Rep = \$325	Before January 10, 2025:
Full Conference Subsequent Rep = \$275	Full Conference = \$405
After January 10, 2025:	Subsequent Rep = \$355
Full Conference 1st Company Rep = \$425	After January 10, 2025
Full Conference Subsequent Rep = \$375	Full Conference = \$505
For Business/Government members, 1 st attendee registers at the "1 st Company Rep" rate; all other attendees who are member of the same organization receive "Subsequent Rep" rate.	Subsequent Rep = \$455
Registrant Information for Full Conference	
First Name: Last Name:	
Company Name:	
Email: Preferred Phone:	
Preferred Mailing Address:	
City: State: ZIP:	
Guest Registration Fee: This is for non-certified individuals. If you are cer	rtified, please use above pricing.
Name: Company:	Fee: \$150
Name: Company:	Fee: \$150
Total Amount Due: Registration \$ + Guest Fee \$ = \$	
Pay by credit card: PAY ONLINE! Log in to the Member Portal on our web	site to register!
Please provide a phone number for MOWA to call you for payment. We no longer accept credit cards written on the forms. Phone:	
Cardholder Name: Signature:	
By this signature, I authorize MOWA to process fees pertaining to the MN Onsite Wastewater Convention.	
Pay by check. Allow up to three weeks for processing.	
Make payable to MOWA; NEW MAILING ADDRESS: MOWA, 5865 Neal Ave N, PMB #341, Stillwater, MN 55082	
(Phone: 612.361.9629)	
I agree to indemnify and hold harmless Minnesota Onsite Wastewater Association (MOWA), from any and all liability, loss, damage, or expense from any incident which may arise while attending any portion of the 2025 MOWA Annual Convention. If applies, I authorize any photos taken of me at this event to be published in MOWA's Little Digger and/or other MOWA-related promotional materials.	



MOWA 2025 Winter Convention February 3-4, 2025 The Park Event Center, St. Cloud Attendee Registration Form Early Bird Deadline: January 10, 2025

One form per person, make additional copies for additional individuals.

MOWA Scholarship Sponsorship!	
Support the Tony Ruppert Youth Scholarship Program by donating to the scholarship fund!	
Bronze Sponsor - \$25	
Acknowledgement on Conference Signage	
Silver Sponsor - \$50	
Acknowledgement on Conference Signage	
Gold Sponsor - \$100	
Acknowledgement on Conference Signage, Conference Packet, & MOWA Website	
Platinum Sponsor - \$250	
Acknowledgement on Conference Signage, Conference Packet, MOWA Website with link to your business site	
Deadline to be in Conference Program - January 10, 2025.	
Scholarship Donation:	
Scholarship Sponsor Information	
First Name: Last Name:	
Company Name:	
Email: Preferred Phone:	
Preferred Mailing Address:	
City: State: ZIP:	
Pay by credit card: PAY ONLINE! Log in to the Member Portal on our website to register!	
Please provide a phone number for MOWA to call you for payment. We no longer accept credit cards written on the	
forms. Phone:	
Cardholder Name: Signature:	
By this signature, I authorize MOWA to process fees pertaining to the MN Onsite Wastewater Convention.	
Pay by check. Allow up to three weeks for processing.	

Make payable to MOWA; Mail to: MOWA, 5865 Neal Ave N, PMB #341, Stillwater, MN 55082

(Phone: 612.361.9629)